
Title Last Name First Name Unit Phone Room Email
Dr. Andrade Jeanette FCS 6676 KH 2020 jmevans@eiu.edu

Dr. Akalin Gurken MIS BUS 6919 LH 4008 giakalin@eiu.edu

CPT Alix Daniel ROTC, Associate Chair 5944 KH 4309 djalix@eiu.edu

Dr. Bai Rendong TEC - Sabatical 2015-2016 3690 KH 4425 rbai@eiu.edu

Ms. Baker Misty FCS - CCR&R Director 2124 KH 1429 mmbaker2@eiu.edu

Mr. Barnard Bruce TEC 3226 KH 4012 bkbarnard@eiu.edu

Dr. Bayer Mark MGT BUS 6929 LH 3621 mbayer@eiu.edu

Ms. Bays Kirsten FCS 6076 KH 2014 kcbays@consolidated.net

Mr. Benner Steve ACC BUS 8523 LH 3102 swbenner@eiu.edu

Ms. Best Kelly TEC 3226 KH 4012 kjbest@eiu.edu

Dr. Betz-Hamilton Axton FCS  2164 KH 4321 aebetz@eiu.edu

Dr. Boggs David MGT BUS, Asst Chair Management 8594 LH 3014 djboggs@eiu.edu

Dr. Boonsuk Wutthigrai TEC 5772 KH 3134 wboonsuk@eiu.edu

Dr. Brooks Lisa FCS 6958 KH 2018 tlbrooks@eiu.edu

Mr. Brown Paul MIS BUS 6058 LH 4503 pdbrown@eiu.edu

Dr. Burns Melanie FCS - Dietetics Coor. 6680 KH 1433 mdburns@eiu.edu

Dr. Cabage John TEC 3254 KH 3111 jvcabage@eiu.edu

Ms. Canivez Lisa BUS Advisor 6905 LH 2059 lecanivez@eiu.edu

Dr. Chadd Julie TEC 3767 KH 4020 jachadd@eiu.edu

Dr. Chahyadi Chuck FIN/Bus 6367 LH 3016 cchahyadi@eiu.edu

Dr. Cheney Austin School of Technology Chair 6270 KH 1018 acheney@eiu.edu

Dr. Chinchilla Rigoberto TEC 8534 KH 4010 rchinchilla@eiu.edu

Dr. Chiou Ingyu FIN BUS 6036 LH 3018 ichiou@eiu.edu

Ms. Clark Kathy FCS 6368 KH 2050 kclark3@eiu.edu

Dr. Cloward Jerry TEC - CTE Coordinator 7086 KH 1120 jcloward@eiu.edu

Mrs. Cobb Debra FCS 6076 KH 2014 debcrousecobb@att.net

Dr. Coker Kesha MAR BUS 6202 LH 4012 kcoker@eiu.edu

Ms. Coleman Melissa CCR&R 6698 KH 1325 mdcoleman@eiu.edu

Mrs. Combs Darla Dean's Office - Office Manager 3526 LH 4800 djcombs@eiu.edu

Ms. Coonce Donna FCS - ABC Coordinator 6352 KH 2050 djcoonce@eiu.edu

Dr. Costello Ayse MGT BUS 8524 LH 3002 aicostello@eiu.edu

Dr. Costello Thomas MAR BUS 6922 LH 3607 tgcostello@eiu.edu

Dr. Crouse Joyce FCS 6076 KH 2014 jscrouse@consolidated.net

Ms. Dallas Lisa Dean's Office - Academic Technology 3716 LH 4609 lmdallas@eiu.edu

Ms. Dawson Donna Technology Undergrad Advisor 7128 KH 1021 djdawson@eiu.edu

Dr. Dobbs Michael MGT BUS 6925 LH 3010 medobbs@eiu.edu

Dr. Drage Karen TEC 6935 LH 4613 ksdrage@eiu.edu

Ms. Ealy Elizabeth CCR&R 7081 KH 1311 ecealy@eiu.edu

Ms. Endsley Deborah Dean's Office - Assistant to the Dean 7816 LH 4800 ddendsley@eiu.edu

Dr. Flight Richard MAR BUS, Asst Chair of Marketing 6904 LH 4611 rflight@eiu.edu

Ms. Foster Linda BUS - Office Manager 3528 LH 2051 lafoster2@eiu.edu

Dr. Frank Jacquelyn FCS 7843 KH 1431 jbfrank@eiu.edu

Ms. Garren Jennifer SEED - Office Administrator 2913 LH 3011 jegarren@eiu.edu

Dr. Garrett Norm MIS BUS 2228 LH 4024 nagarrett@eiu.edu

Ms. Gordon Melissa BUS - Administrative Aide 6110 LH 4009 mkgordon@eiu.edu

Mr. Grant Gabe TEC 3372 LH 3141 gjgrant@eiu.edu

Ms. Greathouse-Riedemann Darlene MAR BUS 6921 LH 3104 driedemann@eiu.edu

Dr. Grünhagen Marko SEED Director 6906 LH 4002 mgrunhagen@eiu.edu

Ms. Hart Karen FCS - CD Lab On-site Director 7917 BUZ 1102 khart2@eiu.edu

Ms. Hartenstein Jaimee FCS - Undergraduate Intern Coordinator 6004 KH 2022 jhartenstein@eiu.edu

Dr. Hawkins Thomas TEC 6267 KH 4032 trhawkins@eiu.edu
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Title Last Name First Name Unit Phone Room Email
Ms. Hendrix Jaime TEC - Administrative Aide 3719 KH 1010 jahendrix@eiu.edu

Ms. Hennig Mary Dean's Office - Certification Officer 6902 LH 4815 mbhennig@eiu.edu

Dr. Hogan Lance TEC 3913 KH 4028 rlhogan@eiu.edu

Ms. Hou Jane (Zhenghong) ACC LAW 6381 LH 3507 jhou@eiu.edu

Dr. Hugo Nichole FCS 2410 KH 2056 nhugo@eiu.edu

Ms. Hurt Jillian FCS 6351 KH 2050 jehurt@eiu.edu

Dr. Illia Abdou MIS BUS 6391 LH 4020 aillia@eiu.edu

Dr. Israr Toqeer TEC 2721 LH 4513 taisrar@eiu.edu

Dr. Izadi Mahyar Dean 3526 LH 4800 mizadi@eiu.edu

Dr. Karim Wares ACC BUS 6095 LH 3509 wkarim@eiu.edu

Ms. Keefer Leigh Ann CCR&R 7081 KH 1311 lakeefer@eiu.edu

Dr. Kennedy-Hagan Karla FCS 6353 KH 1439 kjkennedyhagan@eiu.edu

Dr. Kight Jason ACC BUS 6903 LH 3513 jpkight@eiu.edu

Mr. King Bob LH Computer Lab 7019 LH 1015 rlking@eiu.edu

Ms. King Renee MGT BUS 7845 LH 3004 rnking@eiu.edu

Ms. Kling Susan MIS BUS 8547 LH 4505 sjkling@eiu.edu

Dr. Lach Patrick FIN BUS 5957 LH 3022 plach@eiu.edu

Mr. Lane Randy MIS BUS 6920 LH 3112 rlane@eiu.edu

Dr. Lee Simon MIS BUS 2026 LH 4028 sjlee2@eiu.edu

Ms. Lewis Anne BUS -Office Manager 3028 LH 4025 alewis@eiu.edu

Dr. Lin Crystal FIN BUS 2227 LH 3026 cylin@eiu.edu

Dr. Liu Peter Ping TEC - Assistant Chair 7426 KH 1016 pliu@eiu.edu

Dr. Lord Jeanne Associate Dean 7817 LH 4805 jrlord@eiu.edu

Mr. McGrady David FIN BUS 3026 LH 4026 dgmcgrady@eiu.edu

LTC McPhillips Patricia ROTC - Chair 6204 KH 4307 pemcphillips@eiu.edu

Mr. Melton Aaron TEC 6269 KH 4427 asmelton@eiu.edu

Dr. Melton David TEC - Graduate Coordinator 5762 KH 1335 dwmelton@eiu.edu

Dr. Minnis William MGT BUS 6939 KH 1335 wcminnis@eiu.edu

Dr. Moncada Tom ACC BUS 6112 LH 3623 tpmoncada@eiu.edu

Ms. Morgan Michelle FCS - Administrative Aide 6076 KH 1040 mlmorgan@eiu.edu

Dr. Moyer Lisa FCS - Grad Coordinator FA15 8584 KH 2016 lmmoyer@eiu.edu

Dr. Murphy Frances FCS - CD Lab Coordinator 6997 LH 4110 flmurphy@eiu.edu

Ms. Myers-Bradley Rosie FCS Advisor 5310 KH 1044 rmyersbradley@eiu.edu

Mr. Oetting Jeff FIN BUS 6009 LH 3603 jloetting@eiu.edu

Ms. Ogle Stephanie FCS 6076 KH 2014 slshane@eiu.edu

Dr. O'Rourke Kathleen FCS - MA Aging Studies Coordinator 6350 KH 2010 kaorourke@eiu.edu

Mr. Ramey Gordon ROTC 7435 KH 4030 gramey@eiu.edu

Ms. Reifsteck Deborah FCS - Advisor 8359 KH 1429 ddreifsteck@eiu.edu

Mr. Roberts Sean TEC 7427 KH 3132 stroberts@eiu.edu

Ms. Robinson Julie FCS 6076 KH 2014 jmrobinson@eiu.edu

MSG Robison Jack ROTC 3418 KH 4305 jlrobison@eiu.edu

Dr. Sallehu Stu (Menghistu) ACC BUS 7052 LH 4016 mmsallehu@eiu.edu

Ms. Sanders Yun ROTC - Office Manager 5944 KH 4303 yjsanders@eiu.edu

Ms. Schmitz Kathy BUS Advisor/Director Student Center 8581 LH 2053 kaschmitz@eiu.edu

Dr. Shaw Katie FCS 6955 KH 2417 kashaw2@eiu.edu

Dr. Sherwood Mikki FCS - Assistant Chair 6349 KH 1036 mlsherwood@eiu.edu

Dr. Shinde Jaysinha ACC BUS 8308 LH 3609 jsshinde@eiu.edu

Dr. Simpson Linda FCS Chair 2315 KH 1030 ldsimpson@eiu.edu

Dr. Slaven Isaac TEC - AET Coordinator 7259 KH 3149 islaven@eiu.edu

Dr. Smith Denise ACC BUS - Assistant Chair Accounting 3019 LH 3611 dssmith3@eiu.edu

Dr. Snell Jeffrey MGT BUS 7839 LH 3619 jlsnell@eiu.edu

Dr. Steinke Luke TEC - OPD Coordinator 6271 KH 4024 lsteinke@eiu.edu

Mr. Stevens R. Scott MGT BUS 6119 LH 3605 rsstevens@eiu.edu

Ms. Stroud-Witt Renee BUS Advisor/Internship Coordinator 2623 LH 2055 rstroud@eiu.edu

Dr. Sysko James BUS ACC/LAW 6111 LH 3613 jmsysko@eiu.edu

Dr. Topaloglu Omer MAR BUS 6924 LH 3006 otopaloglu@eiu.edu
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Title Last Name First Name Unit Phone Room Email
Dr. Wahby Wafeek TEC 2318 KH 3151 wswahby@eiu.edu

Mr. Wallace E. Joe Lan Administrator 7822 LH 3028 ejwallace@eiu.edu

Dr. Wang Tina (Nan) MIS BUS 6200 LH 4018 nwang@eiu.edu

Ms. Ward Christine BUS - Director of Administration 7813 LH 4009 clward2@eiu.edu

Ms. Watson Patty BUS Chair Office - Office Administrator 2627 LH 4025 pawatson@eiu.edu

Dr. Wen Chao MIS BUS 6932 LH 4004 cwen@eiu.edu

Dr. Whitaker Richard FIN BUS - Assistant Chair of Finance 6940 LH 3503 rbwhitaker@eiu.edu

Dr. White Larry MIS BUS - Assistant Chair of MIS/OM 5949 LH 4006 lrwhite2@eiu.edu

Dr. Wilkinson Richard FCS 6046 KH 4325 rfwilkinson@eiu.edu

Dr. Willems John BUS Chair  2627 LH 4025 jrwillems@eiu.edu

Ms. Tonya Wiley ROTC - HR Assistant 7431 KH 4301 tkwiley@eiu.edu

Dr. Wollan Melody BUS Associate Chair 6931 LH 4025 mlwollan@eiu.edu

MBA Coordinator 3028

Dr. Wyatt Diana TEC 7404 KH 4014 dawyatt@eiu.edu

Ms. Yousaf Christina FCS 6374 KH 2020 csyousaf@eiu.edu

Mr. Zuber Luke ROTC 7436 KH 4050 lszuber@eiu.edu

Mr. Zuhone Doug FIN BUS 6930 LH 3024 dazuhone@eiu.edu
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